

LN → 67 db/27-04-23

RS → 1,85,05,00,000

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	NH-103 Lichhavi				Cold storage to sublin Pachimi Inland NO 5.
Agency :-	Departmental				
D.O. Start :-					
D.O. Completion :-					
	Abt Quotation - 9				
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				

1. Pro. & applying primer
coat with bitumen

Emulsion —

Qty - 2272.5 m²

@ 58.13 - RS - 132089.00

2. Pro & Applying tack
coat with bitumen
emulsion —

Qty - 2272.50 m²

@ 20.07 - RS - 45609.08

3. Pro & laying bituminous
macadam —

Continuation

Rs. 177698.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ix) local sand for bed -					
					Qty - 16.20 m ³
@ 656.00 - Ks					10627.00 ✓
(x) Supp of Material					
Coarse sand -					
					Qty - 10.916 m ³
@ 1478.00 - Ks					16133.00 ✓
					<u>903308.00</u> ✓
Handwritten signature 25/05/23 J.E					Handwritten signature 25/05/23 S.R
					Handwritten signature 25/05/23 S.R

Material statement

① Gravel - 22.47 m³

② Sand - 13.592 m³

③ Coarse Sand - 10.916 m³

~~Handwritten signature~~
25/05/23
J.E

~~Handwritten signature~~
25/05/23
S.R

- ① The work has been completed as per specification
- ② NO Dues against the work to contractor.

~~Handwritten signature~~
25/05/23
J.E

Continuation